PROPOSAL OF STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE PLAN

Agent/Broker: Insurance & Investment Consultants — David R. Barnes
Carrier: K & K (Axis) Best’s Rating: A+
Number of years this program has been offered: 20+

ATTACH A SAMPLE POLICY/APPLICATION FORM. ATTACH A SAMPLE OF ANY AND ALL CORRESPONDENCE AND
MATERIALS TO BE GIVEN TO PARENTS.

Low Coverage High Coverage Superior Coverage

Overall Medical Maximum

Primary coverage up to 25,000 25,000
Policy limit per accident 25,000 25,000
Maximum for injuries resulting from auto accident 25,000 25,000

Hospital Expenses

In-patient
Room & board per day $150.00 80% U&C
Miscellaneous services $600.00/Day $1,200.00/Day
Nurse expense limit Hosp. Misc Hosp. Misc
Out-patient
Emergency Room $150.00 $300.00
Surgical facilities $1,000.00 $1,200.00
Doctor’s Fees
Surgical $1,000 $1,200
Non-Surgical, the first day $40.00 $60.00
each day thereafter $25.00 $40.00
Anesthesiologists and/or surgeon’s assistant 100% U&C 100% U&C
X-rays, including reading fees $200.00 $600.00
Diagnostic, Scanning, & Imaging, including reading fees $300.00 $600.00
Physical Therapy, the first day $30.00 $60.00
each day thereafter $20.00 $40.00
maximum number of treatments 5 5
Orthopedic Braces and Appliances $75.00 $140.00
Ambulances $300.00 $800.00
Dental, per tooth
to a maximum of $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Accidental Death $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Accidental Dismemberment $10,000.00/ $10,000.00/
$5,000.00/ $5,000.00/

$2,500.00 $2,500.00



Proposal of Student Accident Insurance Plan
Page 2

Premium, per person

School-Time K-6

7-12
24-Hour K-6

7-12

Varsity Football
Varsity Spring Training, new players only
Varsity Football Tryouts

Low Coverage

High Coverage Superior Coverage

$30.00
$30.00
$112.00
$112.00
$176.00
$76.00
$176.00

$38.00

$38.00

$165.00
$165.00
$293.00
$124.00
$293.00

ALL OTHER SPORTS/ACTIVITIES ARE TO BE COVERED UNDER SCHOOL TIME OR 24-HOUR K-12 COVERAGE.



	Overall Medical Maximum
	Hospital Expenses
	Doctor’s Fees
	X-rays, including reading fees     $200.00  $600.00
	Orthopedic Braces and Appliances     $75.00  $140.00
	Ambulances       $300.00  $800.00
	Accidental Dismemberment     $10,000.00/ $10,000.00/
	Premium, per person


