PROPOSAL OF STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE PLAN

Agent/Broker: Insurance & Investment Consultants - David R. Barnes

Carrier: K & K (Axis) Best's Rating: A+

Number of years this program has been offered: 20+

ATTACH A SAMPLE POLICY/APPLICATION FORM. ATTACH A SAMPLE OF ANY AND ALL CORRESPONDENCE AND MATERIALS TO BE GIVEN TO PARENTS.

	Low Coverage	<u>High Coverage</u>	Superior Coverage
Overall Medical Maximum			
Primary coverage up to	25,000	25,000	
Policy limit per accident	25,000	25,000	
Maximum for injuries resulting from auto accident	25,000	25,000	
Hospital Expenses			
In-patient			
Room & board per day	\$150.00	80% U&C	
Miscellaneous services	\$600.00/Day	\$1,200.00/Day	
Nurse expense limit	Hosp. Misc	Hosp. Misc	
Out-patient			
Emergency Room	\$150.00	\$300.00	
Surgical facilities	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	
Doctor's Fees			
Surgical	\$1,000	\$1,200	
Non-Surgical, the first day	\$40.00	\$60.00	
each day thereafter	\$25.00	\$40.00	
Anesthesiologists and/or surgeon's assistant	100% U&C	100% U&C	
X-rays, including reading fees	\$200.00	\$600.00	
Diagnostic, Scanning, & Imaging, including reading fees	\$300.00	\$600.00	
<u>Physical Therapy</u> , the first day	\$30.00	\$60.00	
each day thereafter	\$20.00	\$40.00	
maximum number of treatments	5	5	
Orthopedic Braces and Appliances	\$75.00	\$140.00	
Ambulances	\$300.00	\$800.00	
Dental, per tooth			
to a maximum of	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
Accidental Death	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
Accidental Dismemberment	\$10,000.00/ \$5,000.00/ \$2,500.00	\$10,000.00/ \$5,000.00/ \$2,500.00	

Proposal of Student Accident Insurance Plan Page 2

	Low Coverage	<u>High Coverage</u>	Superior Coverage
Premium, per person	¢20.00	¢20.00	
School-Time K-6 7-12	\$30.00 \$30.00	\$38.00 \$38.00	
24-Hour K-6	\$112.00	\$165.00	
7-12	\$112.00	\$165.00	
Varsity Football	\$176.00	\$293.00	
Varsity Spring Training, new players only	\$76.00	\$124.00	
Varsity Football Tryouts	\$176.00	\$293.00	

ALL OTHER SPORTS/ACTIVITIES ARE TO BE COVERED UNDER SCHOOL TIME OR 24-HOUR K-12 COVERAGE.